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Class

FSP
AM
ES
EP
FS
OSPU
CP
BP
SM
DSL
CSP
ESL
STS
SM2
DM
SS
SML
XP
DS
ESP
AS
HS
OSPUL
CSPL
DSP
CPL
DSPL

Name

Lorin Mueller

Tim Steck

Jerry Jenkins

Keith Olsen

Roy Hockett

Marc Johnson
Jason Braunberger
Bert Jacobson

Kris Myers

Sherri Lyons

Ed Thompson
Kyra Lein

Dominic Stone
David Halladey
Phil Akins

Bill Baugh

Deanna Stacker
Brad Moffett
Andrew Hafner
Marty Scarr
Satoshi Kino

Josh McClary
Peggy Steck
Deborah Thompson
Blair Winter
Michelle Gouldsmith
Veronica Tendick

2006 EESCC IROC CHAMPIONSHIP RESULTS

IROC TIME
TOTAL
44.856
46.148
46.272
47.163
47.639
47.774
47.813
47.814
47.883
47.902
48.135
48.218

48.26
48.352
48.593
48.683
48.989
49.421
50.061
50.066
50.811
50.906
51.088
51.329
58.258
59.968

70.53

PENALTIES

1C

1C
1C
1C

2C

1G

1G
2G

Time from 1st Place

0
1.292
1.416
2.307
2.783
2.918
2.957
2.958
3.027
3.046
3.279
3.362
3.404
3.496
3.737
3.827
4.133
4.565
5.205

5.21
5.955
6.05
6.232
6.473
13.402
15.112
25.674

RAW TIMES

44.856
46.148
46.272
47.163
47.639
47.774
47.813
47.814
47.883
47.902
48.135
48.218
48.26
48.352
46.593
48.683
48.989
47.421
48.061
48.066
50.811
46.906
51.088
51.329
48.258
49.968
50.53

Times difference
without penalties
0
1.292
1.416
2.307
2.783
2.918
2.957
2.958
3.027
3.046
3.279
3.362
3.404
3.496
1.737
3.827
4,133
2.565
3.205
3.21
5.955
2.05
6.232
6.473
3.402
5.112
5.674
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